Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2308.000
Enclosure key

State: 16.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr
https://www.rittal.com/hr-hr

SZ 2308.000 - Enclosure key

For lock inserts (one double-bit key is supplied with every enclosure).

Features

Model No.
Design
Product description

Note

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SZ 2308.000
Fiat
For lock inserts

Enclosure, case and lock systems are supplied as standard with
matching keys

1 pc(s).

0,02 kg
83017000
4028177020863
EC000175

27409215



