Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SZ 2308.000 Enclosure key

State: 16.05.2024. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



SZ 2308.000 - Enclosure key

For lock inserts (one double-bit key is supplied with every enclosure).

Features

Model No.	SZ 2308.000
Design	Fiat
Product description	For lock inserts
Note	Enclosure, case and lock systems are supplied as standard with matching keys
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0,02 kg
Customs tariff number	83017000
EAN	4028177020863
ETIM 7.0	EC000175
ECLASS 8.0	27409215

© Rittal 2024 2